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Monzon, Catherine

From: cmecfautosender@flsd.uscourts.gov
Sent: Friday, July 8, 2022 1:29 PM
To: flsd_cmecf_notice@flsd.uscourts.gov
Subject: Activity in Case 1:20-cv-21964-CMA Securities and Exchange Commission v. TCA Fund 

Management Group Corp. et al Notice (Other)

This is an automatic e-mail message generated by the CM/ECF system. Please DO NOT RESPOND to 
this e-mail because the mail box is unattended.  
***NOTE TO PUBLIC ACCESS USERS*** Judicial Conference of the United States policy permits 
attorneys of record and parties in a case (including pro se litigants) to receive one free electronic copy of 
all documents filed electronically, if receipt is required by law or directed by the filer. PACER access fees 
apply to all other users. To avoid later charges, download a copy of each document during this first 
viewing. However, if the referenced document is a transcript, the free copy and 30 page limit do not 
apply. 

U.S. District Court 

Southern District of Florida 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 7/8/2022 at 1:29 PM EDT and filed on 7/8/2022  
Case Name:  Securities and Exchange Commission v. TCA Fund Management Group Corp. et al
Case Number: 1:20-cv-21964-CMA 

Filer:  

WARNING: CASE CLOSED on 05/12/2020
Document Number: 277(No document attached)  

Docket Text:  
NOTICE re [267] Order Setting Hearing on Motion; individuals located outside the United 
States of America are permitted to appear by Zoom. Persons granted remote access to 
proceedings are reminded of the general prohibition against photographing, recording, and 
rebroadcasting court proceedings. Violation of these prohibitions may result in sanctions, 
including removal of court-issued media credentials, restricted entry to future hearings, denial 
of entry to future hearings, or any other sanctions deemed necessary by the Court. To access 
the hearing by Zoom, please go to: Join ZoomGov Meeting 
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1603038404?pwd=MFBjcFprZ3BCYWkwcWRTWUltdG4xQT09; 
Meeting ID: 160 303 8404; Passcode: 183893. (ps1)  

 
1:20-cv-21964-CMA Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
Andrew Fulton , IV     andrew@kelleylawoffice.com, celler@kelleylawoffice.com, craig@kelleylawoffice.com, 
dana@kelleylawoffice.com, debbie@kelleylawoffice.com, paula@kelleylawoffice.com, 
scott@kelleylawoffice.com  
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Andrew O. Schiff     schiffa@sec.gov, almontei@sec.gov, foretj@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov, 
LandauL@sec.gov, ordazm@sec.gov  
 
Brett M. Halsey     bhalsey@gjb-law.com, cmonzon@ecf.courtdrive.com, drudasill@gjb-law.com  
 
Brian S. Dervishi     bdervishi@wdpalaw.com, service@wdpalaw.com  
 
Charles A Valente     cvalente@ksc-law.com  
 
Craig Vincent Rasile     CRasile@winston.com, craig-rasile-8807@ecf.pacerpro.com, 
ecf_houston@winston.com  
 
Edward D. Buckley     edbuckley@buckleybeal.com  
 
Elizabeth Grace McIntosh     emcintosh@gjb-law.com, cmonzon@gjb-law.com  
 
Eric David Jacobs     ejacobs@gjb-law.com, btraina@ecf.courtdrive.com, btraina@gjb-law.com, tpetrie@gjb-
law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
Evan Benjamin Berger     EBerger@bplegal.com, kmanning@beckerlawyers.com  
 
Gerald Edward Greenberg     ggreenberg@gsgpa.com, efilings@gsgpa.com  
 
Gregg Alan Steinman     gsteinman@sflp.law, dwoodall@sflp.law, ematteo@sflp.law, scusack@sflp.law  
 
Gregory Matthew Garno     ggarno@gjb-law.com, chopkins@gjb-law.com, gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, 
gjbecf@gjb-law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
Heather Lauren Yonke     hyonke@gjb-law.com, cscavone@gjb-law.com, gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, 
gjbecf@gjb-law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
James Joseph Webb     jwebb@mitrani.com, mmorhaim@mitrani.com  
 
Jason M. Hall     jhall@cahill.com  
 
Javier Alexander Roldan Cora     javier.roldancora@morganlewis.com, paola.becerra@morganlewis.com  
 
Jean-Pierre Bado     jbado@gjb-law.com, cmonzon@gjb-law.com, gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, hburke@gjb-
law.com  
 
Jeffrey Paul Bast     jbast@bastamron.com, jdepina@bastamron.com, jmiranda@bastamron.com, 
mdesvergunat@bastamron.com, njones@bastamron.com  
 
John H. Genovese     jgenovese@gjb-law.com, cscavone@gjb-law.com, gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, 
gjbecf@gjb-law.com, hburke@gjb-law.com, imalcolm@gjb-law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
Jonathan Perlman     jperlman@gjb-law.com, cmonzon@gjb-law.com, eserres@gjb-law.com, 
gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com  
 
Joshua Dorchak     joshua.dorchak@morganlewis.com  
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Mark David Bloom     mark.bloom@bakermckenzie.com, bkcyecf@bakermckenzie.com, 
john.dodd@bakermckenzie.com, Maribel.Fontanez@bakermckenzie.com  
 
Martha Rosa Mora     mmora@arhmf.com  
 
Michael A Friedman     mfriedman@gjb-law.com, btraina@gjb-law.com, cmonzon@gjb-law.com, 
gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, jsardina@gjb-law.com, tpetrie@gjb-law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
Michael David Heidt     mheidt@aol.com  
 
Paul Joseph Battista     pbattista@gjb-law.com, cscavone@gjb-law.com, gjbecf@ecf.courtdrive.com, 
gjbecf@gjb-law.com, jsardina@gjb-law.com, vlambdin@gjb-law.com  
 
Richard A. Cuccia , II     rcuccia@cucciawilson.com  
 
Stephanie N. Moot     moots@sec.gov, jacqmeinv@sec.gov, landaul@sec.gov  
 
Vitaliy Kats     VKats@Cahill.com  
 
1:20-cv-21964-CMA Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and will be 
provided by other means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.:  
 
Caesarea Medical Electronics 
Shaham 13 
Caesarea, Israel IL, 3079573 

 


